 DIN Rail Product
Selection Guide
LDN Series: SINGLE PHASE, GENERAL PURPOSE
The flat power supply for small cabinets
Class II, LDN20/40/80 Power Supplies are suitable for low power applications from 20 to 80 W.
The units are hosted in a rugged plastic housing, compliant with the installation in standard cabinets.
High efficiency in minimum size
Class I, LDN85/120/240/480/481 Switching Mode Power Supplies were specifically designed for medium power industrial automation
applications. Output voltages up to 72 VDC (model dependent) are available in a compact size, with important overload capability.
Applications
•	Industrial automation
•	Process control
•	Heavy duty applications
•	Building automation
   MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
DIMENSIONS
 (W x D x H) EFFICIENCY
LDN20-12
90 - 264 VAC (110 - 345 VDC)
12 VDC 1.65 A
20 W 35 x 61.5 x 90 mm >80%
LDN20-24 24 VDC 0.85 A
LDN40-12D
90 - 264 VAC (110 - 345 VDC)
2x 12 - 16 VDC 1.0 A
40 W 72 x 61.5 x 90 mm
>83%
LDN40-12 12 -15 VDC 3.5 A - 3.0 A >86%
LDN40-24 24 VDC 2.0 A >85%
LDN80-12
90 - 264 VAC (110 - 345 VDC)
12 -15 VDC 6 - 5 A
80 W 72 x 61.5  x 90 mm
>86%
>87%LDN80-24 24 VDC 3.3 A
LDW Series: SINGLE, DUAL AND THREE PHASE, COMPACT, WIDE INPUT RANGE
Top flexibility in premium size
DIN Rail Power Supplies with universal input 187 – 550 VAC with single, dual and three phase wiring or DC (250 – 725 VDC), for powers
from 120 to 480 W, without any derating. They fit many applications, including renewable energy and decrease considerably the
material management costs.
   MODEL* INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H) EFFICIENCY
LDN85-5
90 - 264 VAC (110 - 345 VDC)
5 VDC 8.5 A
85 W 40 x 110 x 115 mm
75%
LDN85-24 24 VDC 3.5 A 88%
LDN85-24P 24 VDC 3.5 A 87%
LDN120-12
90 - 264 VAC (110 - 345 VDC)
12 VDC 7 A
120 W 40 x 110 x 115 mm
>84%
LDN120-24 24 VDC 5 A >87%
LDN120-24P 24 VDC 5 A >85%
LDN120-48P 48 VDC 2.5 A >86%
LDN240-12
90 - 132 / 187 - 264 VAC
 Settable with
Voltage Input Selector
(270 - 345 VDC)
12 VDC 16 A
240 W 63 x 117 x 140 mm
>84%
LDN240-24 24 VDC 10 A >88%
LDN240-24P 24 VDC 10 A >86%
LDN240-48P 48 VDC 5 A
>88%
LDN240-72P 72 VDC 3.5 A
LDN480-24 187 - 264 VAC (250 – 375 VDC) 24 VDC 20 A 480 W 73 x 125 x 140 mm >91%
LDN481-24 90 - 132 / 187 - 264 VAC
Settable with Voltage Selector Bridge
(270 - 345 VDC)
24 VDC 20 A
480 W 80 x 137.5 x 127 mm
> 91%
LDN481-48 48 VDC 10 A > 91.5%
LDN481-72 72 VDC 6.7 A > 92%
* "P" models include internal ORing MOSFET
   MODEL* INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H) EFFICIENCY
LDW25-24
90 - 550 VAC (150 - 725 VDC)
1ph or 2ph
24 VDC 1 A 25 W 72 x 61.5 x 90 mm >83%
LDW120-12 187 - 550 VAC (250 - 725 VDC)
1ph or 2ph
12 - 15 VDC 8 – 7 A
120 W 40 x 110 x 115 mm
>81%
LDW120-24 24 VDC 5 A >88%
LDW120-48P 48 VDC 2.5 A >86%
LDW240-12
187 - 550 VAC (250 - 725 VDC)
1ph, 2ph, 3ph
12 - 15 VDC 15 – 12 A
240 W 54 x 110 x 115 mm
>89%
LDW240-24 24 VDC 10 A >93%
LDW240-48P 48 VDC 5 A >91%
LDW240-72P 72 VDC 3.5 A >92%
LDW480-24 187 - 550 VAC (250 - 725 VDC)
1ph, 2ph, 3ph
24 VDC 20 A
480 W 73 x 125 x 140 mm
>92%
LDW480-48 48 VDC 10 A
LDW480-72 72 VDC 6 A >91%
* "P" models include internal ORing MOSFET
LDC Series: SINGLE PHASE, ULTRA-COMPACT
High flexibility in industrial environment
DIN Rail Power Supplies with active PFC for optimal efficiency, specially designed for space

CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
DIMENSIONS
 (W x D x H) EFFICIENCY
LDT480-24
340 - 550 VAC
(470 - 725 VDC)
24 VDC 20 A 480 W 73 x 125 x 140 mm 92%
LDT481-12
340 - 550 VAC
(520- 725 VDC)
12 VDC 40 A
480 W 80 x 137.5 x 127 mm
87.5 %
LDT481-24 24 VDC 20 A 93.5 %
LDT481-48 48 VDC 10 A 93.5 %
LDT481-72 72 VDC 6.7 A 94 %
LDT720-24 340 - 550 VAC
(520 - 725 VDC)
24 VDC 30 A
720 W 80 x 137.5 x 127 mm
>91%
LDT720-48 48 VDC 15 A >93%
LDT960-24
340 - 550 VAC
(520 - 725 VDC)
24 VDC 40 A
960 W 80 x 137.5 x 127 mm
>90.5%
LDT960-48 48 VDC 20 A >92.5%
LDT960-72 72 VDC 13.3 A >93%
LDT2400-24
340 - 550 VAC
(520- 725 VDC)
24 VDC 100 A
2400 W 233 x 101 x 160 mm
>92%
LDT2400-48 48 VDC 50 A
LDT2400-72 72 VDC 33 A >93%
LDT2400-170 170 VDC 14 A >92%
Applications
•	Process control
•	Conveyors
•	DC back-up, battery charging

   MODEL* INPUT VOLTAGE
RANGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H) EFFICIENCY
LDC120-24 / LDC120-24P 90 - 264 VAC
(110 - 345 VDC)
24 VDC 5 A
120 W 35 x 104 x 103 mm
>90% / >89%
>90% / >89%LDC120-48 / LDC120-48P 48 VDC 2.5 A
LDC240-12 / LDC240-12P
90 - 264 VAC
(110 - 345 VDC)
12 VDC 15 A
240 W 40 x 110 x 115 mm
>90%
LDC240-24 / LDC240-24P 24 VDC 10 A >93%
LDC240-36 / LDC240/36P 36 VDC 7.5 A >93%
LDC240-48 / LDC240-48P 48 VDC 5 A
>93.5%
LDC240-72 / LDC240-72P 72 VDC 3.3 A
LDC480-24 / LDC480-24P
90 - 264 VAC
(110 - 345 VDC)
24 VDC 20 A
480 W 56 x 117 x 140 mm >93%
LDC480-36 / LDC480-36P 36 VDC 15 A
LDC480-48 / LDC480-48P 48 VDC 10 A
LDC480-72 / LDC480-72P 72 VDC 6.7 A
* "P" models include internal ORing MOSFET
 MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE RANGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT